
SANCTUARY BAR & LOUNGE
DRINKS MENU

D R A U G H T S

Guinness (10)                                              
Island’s Edge (10)                                     
Hop House 13 (10)                                       
Smithwick's (10)                                         
Rockshore (10)                                          
Cute Hoor (10)                                          
Heineken (10)                                                                                         
Coors (10)                                                 
Tiger (10)                                                    
Orchard Thieves (4)                                   
Orchard Thieves Blood Orange (4)       
Moretti (10)                                              
Carlsberg (10)                                           
Lagunitas (10)

1 / 2  D R A U G H T

 Guinness (10)                                                 
 Island’s Edge (10)                                         
 Smithwick's (10)                                           
 Hop House 13 (10)                                          
 Rockshore (10)                                             
 Cute Hoor (10)                                             
 Heineken (10)                                                                                             
 Coors (10)                                                     
 Tiger (10)                                                  
 Orchard Thieves (4)                                
 Orchard Thieves Blood Orange (4)       
 Moretti(10)                                       
 Carlsberg (10)    
 Lagunitas (10)                                      

€3.20
€3.40
€3.20
€3.40
€3.40
€4.40
€3.40
€3.40
€3.60
€3.60
€3.60
€4.20
€3.40
€4.40

€6.15
€6.25
€6.45
€6.15
€6.45
€6.95
€6.45
€6.45
€6.95
€6.85
€6.85
€7.15
€6.45
€7.95

West Coast Cooler (4)                                  
West Coast Cooler Rosé (4)                     

B O T T L E D  B E E R



A L C O P O P S

Peroni (10)
Peroni Gluten Free                                             
Heineken 00 (10)                                          
Heineken (10)                                               
Kopparberg (4)                                            
Bulmers Pint Bottle (4)                              
Coors (10)                                                  
Sol (10)                                                       
Desperado (10)                                          
Tiger (10)  
Moretti (10)
Moretti 00 (10)                                                   

€5.90
€5.90
€5.00
€5.90
€6.90
€6.90
€5.90
€5.60
€6.00
€6.30
€5.90
€5.90

€6.30
€6.30



V O D K A

Smirnoff                                
Absolute                                            
Absolute Citron                                           
Istil
Istil Vanilla
Istil Pink
Grey Goose                                   

S C O T C H  W H I S K E Y

Sandeman (3)                                           

P O R T  A N D
S H E R R Y

I R I S H  W H I S K E Y

€6.00
€8.90
€19.50
€10.20
€10.20
€8.10
€21.50
€28.50
€6.00
€6.00
€6.00
€6.20
€7.20
€6.90
€8.90
€9.50

€8.90
€6.60
€6.40
€8.80

€5.70

€6.00
€6.00
€6.10
€6.10
€6.10
€6.10
€9.10

Bacardi
Havana 3 Year Old
Havana 7 Year Old
Captain Morgan
                     

R U M

€6.00
€6.10
€8.20
€6.00




Jameson 
Jameson Black Barrel 
Jameson 18 Year
Redbreast 12 Year 
Yellow Spot 
Green Spot 
Midleton Very Rare 
Midleton Barry Crocket 
Powers 
Paddy 
Bushmills 
Blackbush 
Bushmills 10 Year
Teeling Small Batch 
Teeling Single Grain
Teeling Blackpitts 

Famous Grouse 
Johnny Walker Red Label 
Johnny Walker Black Label 
Glenfiddich 
Glenmorangie 10 Year
                               

€6.50
€6.50
€7.20
€8.50
€8.50

G I N
Gunpowder 
Dingle 
Gordon's 
Beefeater Pink 
Bombay Sapphire 
Tanqueray 
Cork Dry Gin 
Hendrick's 
Gordons 00

€8.20
€7.10
€6.00
€7.00
€6.00
€7.10
€6.00
€7.00
€6.00

Jack Daniels 
Southern Comfort 
Jim Beam 
Bulleit Bourbon

B O U R B O N

€6.10
€6.10
€6.10
€7.00

Hennessy VSOP 
Hennessy VS
Martell VS 
Remy Martin VSOP 

C O G N A C

V E R M O U T H
Campari
Martini Bianco  (4)
Martini Dry (4)
Martini Rosso (4)
Aperol 

€5.50
€5.50
€5.50
€5.50
€5.50



L I Q U E U R S

Baileys (1, 3,10)                                
Tia Maria                                            
Cointreau                                           
Créme de Menthe                          
Peach Schnapps                                                                              
Disaranno                                           
Tequila                                
Sambuca                                             
Kahlua                                                 
Apple Sour                                                                             
Triple Sec                                               
Créme de Cacao                               
Créme de Cassis                                                                              
Limoncello                                         
Galliano                                               
Jägermeister
Malibu                                     

E N E R G Y  D R I N K S

Red Bull                                               
Lucozade                                            

M I X E R S

Tonic Water                                       
Elderflower Tonic                          
Slimline Tonic                           
Soda water                                         
Ginger Ale                                

B O T T L E D  W A T E R

Deep River Rock Still 330ml         
Deep River Rock Spk 330ml         
San Pellegrino 750ml                      
Aqua Penna 750ml                          

J U I C E S

Fruice Orange Juice                        
Britvic Cranberry Juice                  
Britvic Pineapple                             

M I N E R A L S

Coke 
Coke Zero                                                    
Diet coke                                            
Sprite                                                   
Fanta Orange                                    
Fanta Lemon                                     

H O T  A L C O H O L

Irish Coffee (2)                                 
Calypso Coffee (2)                          
Baileys Coffee (1, 2, 3, 10)                
French Coffee (2)                            

€3.80
€3.70
€3.70
€3.70
€3.70
€3.70

€3.50
€3.50
€5.40
€5.40

€3.70
€3.70
€3.70

€4.20
€4.40
€4.20
€4.20
€4.20

€8.50
€8.50
€8.50
€8.50

€5.40
€3.80

€6.00
€5.80
€5.80
€5.80
€5.80
€8.10
€5.80
€5.80
€5.80
€5.80
€5.80
€5.80
€5.80
€5.80
€5.80
€6.10
€6.00



W H I T E  W I N E S

Spain                                                                                              Small                     Large                   Bottle
Marques de Verdellano Macabeo 75cl (4)                                    €7.00                     €9.50                   €26.00

Chile
Camino del Rey Sauvignon Blanc (4)                                             €7.50                     €10.10                  €28.00

Italy     
Colli Euganei Fossili Pinot Grigio (4)                                              €9.00                    €12.10                   €34.00  

France 
Roquende Reserve Chardonnay (4)                                               €9.50                    €12.80                  €36.00

R E D  W I N E S

R O S E ,  S P A R K L I N G  W I N E  &
C H A M P A G N E

Spain
Marques de Verdellano Bobal Temperanillo 75cl (4)                     €7.00                     €9.50                   €26.00

Chile
Camino Del Rey Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon (4)                          €7.50                     €10.10                   €28.00

Argentina 
Santa Ana Malbec (4)                                                                      €8.50                     €11.50                   €32.50

Australia  
Chalk Hill Blue Shiraz Cabernet (4)                                                 €9.00                     €12.10                   €34.00

Spain
Viña Eguia Crianza (4)                                                                      €9.50                     €12.80                  €36.00

France
Sierra Salinas Rosé (4)                                                                    €9.50                     €12.80                  €36.00

Italy
Colle De Principe Frizzante (4)                                                      €12.50                                                €36.00

                                                       
France
Mumm (4)                                                                                                                                                €85.00



1 Peanuts, 2 Dairy, 3 Shellfish, 4 Sulphites, 5 Nuts, 5a Almonds, 5b Walnuts, 5c Pine nut, 5d Cashew, 5e Brazil nuts, 5f Macadamia nuts, 5g Pistachio,   
 5f Coconut, 5h Hazelnuts 6 Eggs, 7 Soy, 8 Sesame, 9 Fish, 10 Gluten, 10a Wheat, 10b Oats, 10c Barley, 10d Rye,11 Mustard, 12 Celery, 13 Molluscs,           

 14 Lupin, MCT - may contain trace





